



OFFICIAL PRESS RELEASE

September 9, 2024

Team Allied Distribution Expands Its Presence in the Texas Market

Headquarters - Fairfield, CA

Team Allied Distribution, a leading supplier in the undercar exhaust warehouse distribution space, is pleased to announce the continued expansion of its operations in the great state of Texas with the official grand opening of a new distribution facility in the Dallas-Fort Worth region.

Strategically positioned in the city of Arlington to leverage efficiencies and further strengthen Team Allied's distribution network throughout the DFW market, Northern Texas, and key regions within Oklahoma. Its central location will help facilitate same-day delivery services and support the expansion of a broader product offering throughout the territory.



"As we continue with our 2024 expansion plan, I am excited to announce the opening of our 26th distribution center. Team Allied will prove to be a valued supplier to the DFW customer base!"

- Shane Freyholtz

Regional Manager (Midwestern/Central Territory)



About Team Allied Distribution

Founded in 1976, Team Allied Distribution is the country's leading independent aftermarket warehouse distributor of automotive exhaust and emissions components. With over 380,000 square feet of warehouse capacity throughout 26 distribution centers in the Western and Midwestern United States, Team Allied is a 100% employee-owned company with over 200 employee-owners. Team Allied takes great pride in delivering premium products, competitive pricing, fast-paced logistical services, and first-class customer service.

For further details and information, please contact your Team Allied Distribution Representative or visit www.Team-Allied.com.



